:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6522994

May 26, 2023 - 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 203,843 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 137991 - 0.013158841 ETH®
23.84 USD

2 137995 - 0.013103853 ETH®
23.74 USD

3 137996 - 0.000577193 ETH&®
1.04 USD

4 137997 - 0.000580015 ETH®
1.05 USD

S 138000 - 0.013095238 ETH®
23.73 USD

6 138005 - 0.013117216 ETH®
23.77 USD

7 138006 - 0.013088859 ETH®
23.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6522994
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/203843
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/137991
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/137995
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/137996
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/137997
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138000
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138005
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138006

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

138007

138008

138009

138010

138011

138012

138013

138017

138018

Validator Id

185376

Amount

- 0.013117525
23.77 USD

- 0.013051111
23.65 USD

- 0.013103166
23.74 USD

- 0.013054673
23.65 USD

- 0.013089800
23.72 USD

- 0.013099767
23.74 USD

- 0.013029333
23.61 USD

- 0.013061198
23.67 USD

- 0.047177726
85.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.033986286
61.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138007
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138008
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138009
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138010
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138011
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138012
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138013
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138017
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/138018
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/185376

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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